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Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Seiten Nummer:
Papier:

Extras:
Dimension:

AEYSEEREIRERY

Abdeckungsmaterial:
Nettogewicht:

!

Bruttogewicht:

Seite im Katalog:

!

Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.326.90
MONDO WIRE

MONDO WIRE, A5 Notizbuch mit Hartcover,

Weiss
192

weissem Offsetpapier 80

Spiralbindung, elastischem Band und Stifthalter

16.6 x 21.6 cm
Kunstleder

0.35333 kg

0.373 kg

98

10

0.2 mx0.23 mx0.203 m
3.73 kg
8605040007334
482010300000

11




